












SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Individual trampoline — SEN F — Qualification

Group 1

1. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan  AZE, AZE 2003 —

2. #18172 MARTINS Inês  POR, CEDF 1994 —

3. T2 #48470 TUÑON Loreto  ESP, CGAV 2007 —

4. #31268 PODESTA Valentina  ARG, FTC 2003 —

5. #36734 ANETA Hrudova  CZE, TJR 2005 —

6. #34470 ZARZUELA Carmen  ESP, FGCLM 2003 —

7. #19598 PAVON Patricia  MEX, FT 1999 —

8. #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida  POR, AGS 2006 —

Group 2

1. T3 #61475 BOIJENGA Dewi  NED, TSH 2001 —

2. #13682 MAIOR Ingrid  POR, AGS 1997 —

3. #58647 MARTINEZ Heidy  MEX, FT 2002 —

4. #42750 NOBRE Alice  POR, CCRAM 2003 —

5. T2 #33630 SANZ Erica  ESP, CGAV 2003 —

6. T3 #61472 DIJKMAN Marjolein  NED, TSH 2000 —

7. T2 #41305 SANZ Diana  ESP, CGAV 2005 —

8. #46097 MICHAELA Jurickova  CZE, TJR 2006 —

9. T3 #50950 HINDRIKS Jet  NED, TSH 2002 —

10. T3 #51455 NAGEL Annabel  NED, TSH 2008 —







SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Tumbling — SEN F — Qualification

Group 1

1. T4 #56197 GONÇALVES Beatriz  POR, AGS 2007 —

2. T5 #56056 CASULA Inês  POR, GMNA 2007 —

3. T2 #60388 DAWES Jessica  ENG, ENG 2006 —

4. T10 #66531 MONJE Paula  ESP, CSAV 2008 —

5. T5 #56055 GONÇALVES Cláudia  POR, GMNA 2007 —

6. #55908 MADEIRA Maria  POR, AACo 2008 —

7. T10 #66532 CUESTA Vega  ESP, CSAV 2008 —

Group 2

1. T4 #65967 NOGUEIRA Maria  POR, AGS 2008 —

2. #56065 FERREIRA Beatriz  POR, AEFDTV 2007 —

3. T6 #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida  POR, SFEM 2003 —

4. #61738 MARTÍNEZ Claudia  ESP, CCDB 2008 —

5. T10 #46347 GRÁCIO Inês  POR, VFC 2005 —

6. #55920 MIRANDA Mafalda  POR, AACo 2008 —

7. T2 #66271 TARRANT Leeya  ENG, ENG 2008 —

Group 3

1. T2 #53644 QUINN Jessica  ENG, ENG 2008 —

2R #0 ORDÓÑEZ Amelia  ESP, CCDB 2008 —

3. T6 #56189 GONÇALVES Maria  POR, SFEM 2008 —

4. T5 #42930 SANTOS Matilde  POR, GMNA 2006 —

5. T6 #53855 COSTA Maria  POR, SFEM 2008 —

6. T10 #41407 PACHECO Esther  ESP, CSAV 2006 —

7. #63154 AZARETTO Lola  ARG, CN 2000 —

8. T10 #48486 FLORES Anais  ESP, CSAV 2008 —











SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Tumbling — SEN F — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. #66271 TARRANT Leeya ENG, ENG 2008 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 6 2 17.6 5.2 22.800 22.800

2. #56065 FERREIRA Beatriz POR, AEFDTV 2007 2 4 6 2 2 2 1 6 2 17.3 4.8 22.100 22.100

3. #42930 SANTOS Matilde POR, GMNA 2006 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 7 2 18.2 3.8 22.000 22.000

4. #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida POR, SFEM 2003 1 2 4 3 2 2 2 7 2 17.5 4.5 22.000 22.000

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 12, 2025 3:58:24 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.



SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — SEN F — Qualification

Group 1

1. T2 #61815 STEBBING Alice  ENG, ENG 2008 —

2. #42677 COSTA Matilde  POR, SCP 2003 —

3. #48470 TUÑON Loreto  ESP, CGAV 2007 —

4. #34470 ZARZUELA Carmen  ESP, FGCLM 2003 —

5. #62153 HEUSCHMANN Leonie  GER, BTV 2003 —

6. T2 #59628 EDWARDS Eleanor  ENG, ENG 2007 —

7. #28983 BROWN Hannah  SCO, SCO 2006 —

8. T3 #57364 HEIKKINEN Ada  FIN, ESTT 2006 —

9. #36559 BRITO Sofia  POR, AGDL 2001 —

10. #52844 OLIVEIRA Matilde  POR, GCV 2007 —

11. T2 #56854 EDEM Anabel  ENG, ENG 2006 —

12. T3 #61283 VUORIKOSKI Iina  FIN, ESTT 2008 —

Group 2

1. #37220 ABRANTES Rita  POR, AACo 2004 —

2. T3 #31025 SALLI Saana  FIN, ESTT 1999 —

3. #56863 ALLFREY Holly  SCO, SCO 2007 —

4. #59583 BOECKAERTS Laura  BEL, TOF 1996 —

5. #59266 TEIXEIRA Ana  POR, GCO 2002 —

6. #44655 CARVALHO Maria  POR, LGC 2002 —

7. #49767 LOURINHO Sofia  POR, CCRAM 2004 —

8. #42749 NOBRE Matilde  POR, CCRAM 2006 —

9. #41305 SANZ Diana  ESP, CGAV 2005 —

10. T2 #64440 WEIR Anna  ENG, ENG 2008 —

11. T3 #59814 NAAPILA Jade  FIN, ESTT 2008 —

12. #42720 GAGO Diana  POR, LGC 2002 —









SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — SEN F — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level J S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. #48470 TUÑON Loreto ESP, CGAV 2007 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
4
4
4
5
 
 

 
3
3
4
4
 
 

 
1
1
1
1
 
 

18.3
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.8
 
 
 
 
 
 

–0.6 24.500 
 
 
 
 
 

24.500

2. #56854 EDEM Anabel ENG, ENG 2006 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
3
3
3
3
 
 

 
2
2
1
2
 
 

 
3
3
2
3
 
 

18.4
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.6
 
 
 
 
 
 

24.000 
 
 
 
 
 

24.000

3. #59628 EDWARDS Eleanor ENG, ENG 2007 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
4
4
4
4
 
 

 
4
4
4
4
 
 

 
3
3
3
3
 
 

17.8
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.0
 
 
 
 
 
 

–0.2 23.600 
 
 
 
 
 

23.600

4. #42749 NOBRE Matilde POR, CCRAM 2006 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
2
2
3
3
 
 

 
3
3
3
3
 
 

 
0
0
0
0
 
 

18.9
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.2
 
 
 
 
 
 

–0.6 23.500 
 
 
 
 
 

23.500

5. #56863 ALLFREY Holly SCO, SCO 2007 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
4
4
4
4
 
 

 
4
4
4
4
 
 

 
2
2
1
1
 
 

18.1
 
 
 
 
 
 

4.8
 
 
 
 
 
 

–0.6 22.300 
 
 
 
 
 

22.300

6. #52844 OLIVEIRA Matilde POR, GCV 2007 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
2
3
3
3
 
 

15.4
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.8
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.200 
 
 
 
 
 

18.200

7. #28983 BROWN Hannah SCO, SCO 2006 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
2
3
3
3
 
 

15.4
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.6
 
 
 
 
 
 

16.000 
 
 
 
 
 

16.000

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 12, 2025 9:20:05 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.



Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level J S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

8. #37220 ABRANTES Rita POR, AACo 2004 Ex1
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 
 
 

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 12, 2025 9:20:05 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.





SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Individual trampoline — SEN M — Qualification

Group 1

1. T2 #46674 VILLAFAÑE Nuño  ESP, CGAV 2007 —

2. T4 #34162 CAVACO Daniel  POR, LGC 2002 —

3. T2 #41809 DEL SER Carlos  ESP, CGAV 2003 —

4. #49705 COSTA João  POR, AGS 2003 —

5. #34552 OLAERTS Jens  BEL, TOF 2000 —

6. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel  POR, APAGL 2006 —

7. #53555 NIFTALIYEV Ali  AZE, AZE 2008 —

Group 2

1. #34499 FERRARI Santiago  ARG, AG 2003 —

2. T4 #31112 MARIANITO Miguel  POR, LGC 2003 —

3. #33783 DOMURO Lucas  ESP, CXPO 2000 —

4. #33229 FINDLAY Murray  SCO, SCO 2000 —

5. #42906 HERREROS Mario  ESP, FMG 2006 —

6. #38092 STEENHOUWER Kim  BEL, TOF 1999 —

7. #51139 MIEDEMA Naut  NED, TSH 2007 —

Group 3

1. #37009 MENDEZ Francisco  MEX, FT 2005 —

2. #6578 SANTOS Ricardo  POR, GCST 1992 —

3. #63833 TERRY Kian  ENG, ENG 2006 —

4. #41374 FONTANILLAS CADENAS Xavier  ESP, FCatG 2004 —

5. T4 #44236 BRITO Simão  POR, LGC 2003 —

6. #44359 JOSÉ Francisco  POR, AGS 2007 —

7. T2 #41290 TORIBIO Nicolas  ESP, CGAV 2005 —







SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Tumbling — SEN M — Qualification

Group 1

1. T1 #63701 BALADI Jean Paul  ARG, CN 1998 —

2. T4 #52212 RAMALHO Jaouen  POR, GMNA 2005 —

3. T4 #42695 PINHEIRO Rafael  POR, GMNA 2005 —

4. T4 #49565 GOMES Diogo  POR, GMNA 2006 —

5. T1 #63155 LOFIEGO Emanuel  ARG, CN 1989 —

6. T2 #49314 KARATASHOV Aleksey  AZE, AZE 2008 —

7. #66451 ALONSO Hugo  ESP, CDMLP 2004 —

8. #55505 GONZALEZ Ian  MEX, FT 2000 —

9. #78014 DÓRIA Guilherme  POR, CA4 2008 —

10. T1 #24595 TORRES Ignacio  ARG, CN 2001 —

11. T2 #43808 ASADULLAYEV Huseyn  AZE, AZE 2006 —

Group 2

1. T2 #42867 HAJIZADA Adil  AZE, AZE —

2. #42718 PALMA André  POR, SFEM 2003 —

3. #53523 INKSON Callum  ENG, ENG 2008 —

4. #25088 PESO Vasco  POR, SFEM 2002 —

5. #29732 SARAIVA João  POR, ACM 1997 —

6. T2 #43674 GURBANOV Bilal  AZE, AZE 2006 —

7. T2 #32844 ALIYEV Tofig  AZE, AZE 2004 —

8. #58562 SPENCER Ethan  ENG, ENG 2006 —









SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — SEN M — Qualification

Group 1

1. T8 #60803 DAVIDSON Leo  SCO, SCO 2004 —

2. T5 #46898 KÄÄRIÄINEN Kaius  FIN, ESTT 2007 —

3. T7 #56170 CARVALHO Afonso  POR, LGC 2007 —

4. T2 #63122 VANDENBOSCH Kjell  BEL, TOF 2005 —

5. T3 #55161 PAUL Finley  ENG, ENG 2006 —

6. T6 #44359 JOSÉ Francisco  POR, AGS 2007 —

7. T7 #64385 FERREIRA David  POR, LGC 2004 —

8. #34499 FERRARI Santiago  ARG, AG 2003 —

9. #55505 GONZALEZ Ian  MEX, FT 2000 —

Group 2

1. #42789 FLORÊNCIO José  POR, CCRAM 2005 —

2. T4 #46674 VILLAFAÑE Nuño  ESP, CGAV 2007 —

3. #49743 COELHO Rodrigo  POR, AGDL 2002 —

4. #33783 DOMURO Lucas  ESP, CXPO 2000 —

5. #55086 TEIXEIRA Tiago  POR, SCP 2006 —

6. T4 #41809 DEL SER Carlos  ESP, CGAV 2003 —

7. T5 #59569 VANTTAJA Luka  FIN, ESTT 2007 —

8. T6 #49705 COSTA João  POR, AGS 2003 —

9. T3 #56797 OLIVERI Rhyse  ENG, ENG 2005 —



Group 3

1. T8 #60915 BLACK Jake  SCO, SCO 2006 —

2. #60019 BRAIG Moritz  GER, BTV 2003 —

3. T2 #63323 BARDYN Lennert  BEL, TOF 2005 —

4. T7 #31140 DIAS André  POR, LGC 2003 —

5. T2 #38092 STEENHOUWER Kim  BEL, TOF 1999 —

6. #41395 RODRÍGUEZ Saúl  ESP, CXPO 2006 —

7. T4 #48472 CORDOBA Miguel  ESP, CGAV 2007 —

8. T6 #24944 GRAÇA André  POR, AGS 1997 —

9. T3 #55218 BARAKOV-TRANKOV Danail  ENG, ENG 2006 —

10. T8 #48989 BIRRELL Oscar  SCO, SCO 2002 —











SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — SEN M — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. #55218 BARAKOV-TRANKOV Danail ENG, ENG 2006 5 7 4 18.4 8.0 –0.8 25.600 25.600

2. #44359 JOSÉ Francisco POR, AGS 2007 2 3 2 19.3 6.8 –1.0 25.100 25.100

3. #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG, AG 2003 6 15.4 5.1 20.500 20.500

4. #49705 COSTA João POR, AGS 2003     0 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 12, 2025 10:49:33 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.



SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Individual trampoline — U16 F — Qualification

Group 1

1. #53831 PEDROSA Rita  POR, APAGL 2010 —

2. #664 CAEIRO Sofia  POR, AGYM 2009 —

3. #66403 SHEATH Meadow  POR, CPSBM 2010 —

4. T6 #61204 BORGERS Sterre  NED, GSE 2010 —

5. #66387 BARAJAS Itziar  ESP, FMG 2010 —

6. T2 #66155 COLQUHOUN Zoe  ENG, ENG 2009 —

7. T5 #59504 SAARI Rebekka  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

8. T4 #66444 LEÓN Lucía  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

9. T3 #66447 BLANCO Uxía  ESP, CXPO 2010 —

10. T10 #66457 OLIVER Meghan  SCO, SCO 2010 —

11. T10 #65830 DAVIDSON Rowan  SCO, SCO 2009 —

12. #66484 SILVESTRE Filipa  POR, AGDL 2010 —

Group 2

1. T8 #66411 POMBA Inês  POR, AGS 2010 —

2. #66432 GONÇALVES Carolina  POR, SCP 2010 —

3. #66219 ALMEIDA Sofia  POR, GCV 2010 —

4. #66535 ASENSIO Mar  ESP, CGAV 2009 —

5. T3 #66445 RODRÍGUEZ Noa  ESP, CXPO 2009 —

6. #63124 TAVARES Daniela  POR, GCO 2009 —

7. #66487 REIS Maria  POR, TCL 2010 —

8. T4 #66530 BLAZQUEZ Elsa  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

9. T7 #66486 TELES Francisca  POR, AGDL 2010 —

10. T3 #66485 ABELLÁS Lúa  ESP, CXPO 2009 —

11. T8 #66410 FERNANDES Lara  POR, AGS 2010 —



Group 3

1. T7 #66480 NETO Beatriz  POR, AGDL 2010 —

2. T7 #66481 RIBEIRO Núria  POR, AGDL 2010 —

3. T8 #64090 HOMEM Eva  POR, AGS 2009 —

4. T7 #66482 GOMES Rita  POR, AGDL 2010 —

5. #66428 PEREIRA Beatriz  POR, CDF 2010 —

6. #61617 RAMÓN CORREA Estrella  ESP, FCatG 2010 —

7. T6 #66502 STAAL Tessa  NED, GSE 2009 —

8. T2 #58243 DAWE Francesca  ENG, ENG 2010 —

9. T8 #66443 CARDOSO Matilde  POR, AGS 2010 —

10. T8 #66442 NOGUEIRA Mª Beatriz  POR, AGS 2010 —

11. T8 #64075 CONDEÇO Madalena  POR, AGS 2009 —

Group 4

1. #56709 POYATOS Cintia  ESP, FMG 2009 —

2. T9 #66465 VENTURA Maria  POR, AGSi 2009 —

3. T4 #56706 SANCHEZ Belen  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

4. T8 #66433 TRINDADE Leonor  POR, AGS 2010 —

5. T7 #66459 MARTINS Mafalda  POR, AGDL 2009 —

6. T6 #50187 HAZELOF Chemène  NED, GSE 2009 —

7. #56785 MEIRELES Matilde  POR, GCV 2010 —

8. T9 #66384 GONÇALVES ÍRis  POR, AGSi 2010 —

9. #50391 VAN DEN BRANDE Faith  NED, TSH 2009 —

10. T6 #63953 SCHOUTEN Mila  NED, GSE 2009 —

11. #66397 MATTHIJS Fran  BEL, TOF 2009 —



Group 5

1. T2 #55901 WOOTTON Savanna  ENG, ENG 2009 —

2. T2 #60871 HOLLIDAY Belle  ENG, ENG 2010 —

3. #66431 ROQUETTE Luísa  POR, SCP 2010 —

4. T5 #58922 MERILAMPI Lotta  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

5. T9 #53795 LIKHONINA Anna  POR, AGSi 2009 —

6. #51019 VAN VIERZEN Lieke  NED, TSH 2009 —

7. #66404 RODRIGUES Yasmin  POR, CPSBM 2010 —

8. T5 #58593 NYHOLM Teresa  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

9. T9 #53797 CORREIA Barbara  POR, AGSi 2009 —

10. T8 #53793 PINHEIRO Madalena  POR, AGS 2010 —

11. T10 #65828 BROCKIE Sarah  SCO, SCO 2010 —

12R #0 SOSA MARTEL Laura  ESP, CAG 2009 —

Group 6

1. #60350 JOLANA Opalecka  CZE, TJR 2009 —

2. T8 #66435 JESUS Matilde  POR, AGS 2009 —

3. T5 #63745 PELKONEN Nyyti  FIN, ESTT 2009 —

4. #61620 MARTINEZ BANDEIRA Sasha  ESP, FCatG 2010 —

5. T8 #53809 CORREIA Inês  POR, AGS 2010 —

6. #61932 LUCIE Jurickova  CZE, TJR 2009 —

7. #66357 ROSA Rafaela  POR, VFC 2010 —









SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Tumbling — U16 F — Qualification

Group 1

1. T2 #59032 MELLOR Hermione  ENG, ENG 2010 —

2. T19 #55921 AGUILAR Mariana  POR, AACo 2009 —

3. T3 #6552 PRIETO Valeria  ESP, CCDB 2010 —

4. #56190 FERRAZ Salomé  POR, SFEM 2009 —

5. T2 #66151 EXON Natasha  ENG, ENG 2009 —

6. #66743 CASTRO Inês  POR, SFEM 2009 —

7. #66444 LEÓN Lucía  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

8. T3 #66556 PÁRAMO Elia  ESP, CCDB 2010 —

Group 2

1. T2 #65763 DUNNE Grace  ENG, ENG 2010 —

2. #53814 CRUZ Sofia  POR, VFC 2010 —

3. T3 #66549 ORDÓÑEZ Ariadna  ESP, CCDB 2010 —

4. T19 #55916 FEIO Inês  POR, AACo 2009 —

5. #57048 RODRIGUEZ Uxia  ESP, CSAV 2012 —

6. #60601 OLIVEIRA Silvia  POR, AGS 2009 —

7. #66443 MOLINA Alba  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

8. T2 #59445 TRAINER Keren  ENG, ENG 2010 —

9. #66434 GONÇALVES Mariana  POR, AGS 2010 —

10. T2 #64434 TURNER Ella  ENG, ENG 2010 —









SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — U16 F — Qualification

Group 1

1. T4 #66443 MOLINA Alba  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

2. T2 #64452 HEATH Elodie  ENG, ENG 2009 —

3. T2 #61149 BAGLEY Olivia  ENG, ENG 2009 —

4. T5 #66481 RIBEIRO Núria  POR, AGDL 2010 —

5R #0 SOSA MARTEL Laura  ESP, CAG 2009 —

6. T2 #64435 ALLEN Freya  ENG, ENG 2010 —

7. #56785 MEIRELES Matilde  POR, GCV 2010 —

8. T6 #66411 POMBA Inês  POR, AGS 2010 —

9. #66403 SHEATH Meadow  POR, CPSBM 2010 —

10. #66387 BARAJAS Itziar  ESP, FMG 2010 —

11. #66404 RODRIGUES Yasmin  POR, CPSBM 2010 —

Group 2

1. #63953 SCHOUTEN Mila  NED, GSE 2009 —

2. #56709 POYATOS Cintia  ESP, FMG 2009 —

3. T2 #60089 BIRD Ella  ENG, ENG 2010 —

4. #66535 ASENSIO Mar  ESP, CGAV 2009 —

5. T4 #66530 BLAZQUEZ Elsa  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

6. #66219 ALMEIDA Sofia  POR, GCV 2010 —

7. T3 #66556 PÁRAMO Elia  ESP, CCDB 2010 —

8. T6 #66410 FERNANDES Lara  POR, AGS 2010 —

9. T5 #66482 GOMES Rita  POR, AGDL 2010 —

10. #66449 CAMERON Amber  SCO, SCO 2009 —

11. T2 #61148 BAGLEY Lilly  ENG, ENG 2009 —

12. T2 #64518 THOMAS Jaida  ENG, ENG 2010 —

13. T5 #66480 NETO Beatriz  POR, AGDL 2010 —



Group 3

1. #66395 SMETS Marie  BEL, TOF 2010 —

2. #66357 ROSA Rafaela  POR, VFC 2010 —

3. T5 #66486 TELES Francisca  POR, AGDL 2010 —

4. T4 #66444 LEÓN Lucía  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

5. T5 #66459 MARTINS Mafalda  POR, AGDL 2009 —

6. #66424 MATEUS Alice  POR, GCO 2009 —

7. #59504 SAARI Rebekka  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

8. T3 #6552 PRIETO Valeria  ESP, CCDB 2010 —

9. #57048 RODRIGUEZ Uxia  ESP, CSAV 2012 —

10. T5 #66484 SILVESTRE Filipa  POR, AGDL 2010 —

11R #0 LEYRE Pintos  ESP, CSAV 2010 —

Group 4

1. #61617 RAMÓN CORREA Estrella  ESP, FCatG 2010 —

2. T5 #66487 REIS Maria  POR, AGDL 2010 —

3. T6 #53809 CORREIA Inês  POR, AGS 2010 —

4. #53831 PEDROSA Rita  POR, APAGL 2010 —

5. #64116 AMARO Sofia  POR, SCP 2009 —

6. #63124 TAVARES Daniela  POR, GCO 2009 —

7. #66545 MERINO Irati  ESP, CGM 2009 —

8. T4 #56706 SANCHEZ Belen  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

9. #56786 PRAZERES Renata  POR, LGC 2010 —

10. #66458 CLYNE Alice  SCO, SCO 2009 —

11. T2 #66276 PHILBROOK Maddy  ENG, ENG 2010 —











SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Individual trampoline — U16 M — Qualification

Group 1

1. T5 #66221 RIBEIRO Duarte  POR, GCV 2010 —

2. #66394 MASSART Finn  BEL, TOF 2009 —

3. #66425 CARVALHO Joao  POR, GCO 2010 —

4. T2 #60788 COLCLOUGH Adam  ENG, ENG 2010 —

5. #56784 MENDES Pedro  POR, VFC 2009 —

6. #6536 DE MIER Pablo  ESP, CGAV 2010 —

7. T2 #65509 MANTON Alex  ENG, ENG 2009 —

8. #55906 ROQUE Afonso  POR, AACo 2009 —

9. #66541 SCHARSTUHL Arthur  NED, TSH 2009 —

10. #53796 LOPES Martim  POR, AGSi 2010 —

11. #56837 TEIXEIRA Manuel  POR, ACM 2010 —

12. #54290 ARIAS Gabriel  ESP, CGAV 2010 —

Group 2

1. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar  AZE, AZE 2010 —

2. T5 #60555 GREGÓRIO Lucas  POR, GCV 2009 —

3. #65922 DIAS Francisco  POR, APAGL 2010 —

4. T4 #66376 SOSA Ivan  ESP, FMG 2010 —

5. T3 #56720 OLIVA Manuel  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

6. #56787 GLÓRIA Miguel  POR, LGC 2010 —

7. T3 #66383 BOIZARD Pablo  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

8. T5 #66220 BERNARDO Miguel  POR, GCV 2010 —

9. #56705 PEREZ Adrian  ESP, CGB 2010 —

10. #66420 WINK Hugo  NED, TSH 2010 —

11. T4 #66377 REY Cayetano  ESP, FMG 2010 —

12. #54268 RIEKSEN Twan  NED, GSE 2010 —



Group 3

1. #66393 HENKAERS Seppe  BEL, TOF 2009 —

2. T4 #66370 RUIZ Alejandro  ESP, FMG 2009 —

3. T4 #56708 VILLAVICENCIO Carlos Daniel  ESP, FMG 2009 —

4. #59199 DIAS Simão  POR, CEDF 2010 —

5. T4 #66369 MARTÍN Carlos  ESP, FMG 2010 —

6. #59502 SAARI Valentin  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

7. T2 #64444 SLATTER Harry  ENG, ENG 2009 —

8. T3 #66286 SANCHEZ Alvaro  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

9. #66448 CELIS Benjamín  ESP, CXPO 2010 —

10. #53086 LOPES Martim  POR, AGS 2009 —











SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Tumbling — U16 M — Qualification

Group 1

1. #56764 AZINHEIRA João  POR, GMNA 2009 —

2. #61354 CLIFFORD Remi  ENG, ENG 2009 —

3. #53815 ROCHA Duarte  POR, VFC 2010 —

4. #56775 SANTOS Manuel  POR, GMNA 2010 —

5. #56729 MARTINEZ Pablo  ESP, CSAV 2009 —

6. #66544 POTI Oier  ESP, CGM 2009 —

7. #56848 TOMPKINS Charlie  ENG, ENG 2009 —







SCALABISCUP 2025 International Trampoline Competition (Since 2012)
Double mini-trampoline — U16 M — Qualification

Group 1

1. #66393 HENKAERS Seppe  BEL, TOF 2009 —

2. #66511 MCFADDEN Zac  SCO, SCO 2009 —

3. #56705 PEREZ Adrian  ESP, CGB 2010 —

4. #66544 POTI Oier  ESP, CGM 2009 —

5. #56729 MARTINEZ Pablo  ESP, CSAV 2009 —

6. #60495 VUORIKOSKI Onni  FIN, ESTT 2010 —

7. #66394 MASSART Finn  BEL, TOF 2009 —

8. #6536 DE MIER Pablo  ESP, CGAV 2010 —

9. T2 #66383 BOIZARD Pablo  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

10. T4 #66220 BERNARDO Miguel  POR, GCV 2010 —

Group 2

1. #56708 VILLAVICENCIO Carlos Daniel  ESP, FMG 2009 —

2. T2 #56720 OLIVA Manuel  ESP, FGCLM 2010 —

3. T3 #63932 FERROMAU Rafael  POR, AGS 2009 —

4. T3 #60759 SANTOS Pedro  POR, AGS 2009 —

5. #64302 LACEY Oliver  ENG, ENG 2009 —

6. T4 #60555 GREGÓRIO Lucas  POR, GCV 2009 —

7. #56837 TEIXEIRA Manuel  POR, ACM 2010 —

8. #56784 MENDES Pedro  POR, VFC 2009 —

9. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar  AZE, AZE 2010 —

10. T4 #66221 RIBEIRO Duarte  POR, GCV 2010 —



Group 3

1. #55906 ROQUE Afonso  POR, AACo 2009 —

2. #66426 MATOS Tiago  POR, GCO 2009 —

3. T3 #63226 SANTOS Simão  POR, AGS 2009 —

4. #66425 CARVALHO Joao  POR, GCO 2010 —

5. #54290 ARIAS Gabriel  ESP, CGAV 2010 —

6. #65922 DIAS Francisco  POR, APAGL 2010 —

7. #62579 MORGAN-GEER Brandon  ENG, ENG 2009 —

8. T2 #66286 SANCHEZ Alvaro  ESP, FGCLM 2009 —

9. #66352 SKALIDAS Konstantinos  GER, BTV 2010 —
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